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SHA 2024 Winter Competition · Women

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 19 Apr 2024

SHA Pitch

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

A Sun 21 Apr 2024 12:40 SHA Waratahs Waratahs A
Women

Koowinda Koowinda A
Women

B Sun 21 Apr 2024 14:10 SHA Waratahs Waratahs B
Women

Koowinda Koowinda B
Women

Kara Taylor
Jenna Hollow

Sun 21 Apr 2024 15:40 SHA Rivaside Rivaside A
Women

Rivaside Rivaside B
Women

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

SHA Pitch

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

B Sun 28 Apr 2024 12:40 SHA Rivaside Rivaside B
Women

Koowinda Koowinda B
Women

Dafydd Scholes
Matthew Wickham

A Sun 28 Apr 2024 14:10 SHA Rivaside Rivaside A
Women

Koowinda Koowinda A
Women

Taj Flentjar
Rehan Offer

Sun 28 Apr 2024 15:40 SHA Waratahs Waratahs B
Women

Waratahs Waratahs A
Women
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 03 May 2024

SHA Pitch

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

A Sun 05 May 2024 12:40 SHA Waratahs Waratahs A
Women

Rivaside Rivaside A
Women

Susan Wakefield
Kara Taylor

B Sun 05 May 2024 14:10 SHA Waratahs Waratahs B
Women

Rivaside Rivaside B
Women

Kaitlyn Hellwege
Taj Flentjar

Sun 05 May 2024 15:40 SHA Koowinda Koowinda A
Women

Koowinda Koowinda B
Women

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

SHA Pitch

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

B Sun 12 May 2024 12:40 SHA Rivaside Rivaside B
Women

Koowinda Koowinda B
Women

Milla Bambrick
Joshua Fleming

A Sun 12 May 2024 14:10 SHA Rivaside Rivaside A
Women

Koowinda Koowinda A
Women

Joshua Fleming
Wendy Finn

Sun 12 May 2024 15:40 SHA Waratahs Waratahs B
Women

Waratahs Waratahs A
Women

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

SHA Pitch

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

A Sun 26 May 2024 12:40 SHA
Koowinda Koowinda A
Women

Waratahs Waratahs A
Women

Sonia Drew
Robert Thompson
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B Sun 26 May 2024 14:10 SHA Koowinda Koowinda B
Women

Waratahs Waratahs B
Women

Sonia Drew
Jessica Melsen

Sun 26 May 2024 15:40 SHA Rivaside Rivaside B
Women

Rivaside Rivaside A
Women

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

SHA Pitch

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

B Sun 02 Jun 2024 12:40 SHA Waratahs Waratahs B
Women

Rivaside Rivaside B
Women Susan Wakefield

A Sun 02 Jun 2024 14:10 SHA Waratahs Waratahs A
Women

Rivaside Rivaside A
Women

Susan Wakefield
Taj Flentjar

Sun 02 Jun 2024 15:40 SHA Koowinda Koowinda A
Women

Koowinda Koowinda B
Women

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024

SHA Pitch

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

A Sun 16 Jun 2024 12:40 SHA Koowinda Koowinda A
Women

Rivaside Rivaside A
Women

Robert Thompson
Wendy Finn

B Sun 16 Jun 2024 14:10 SHA Koowinda Koowinda B
Women

Rivaside Rivaside B
Women

Joshua Fleming
Wendy Finn

Sun 16 Jun 2024 15:40 SHA Waratahs Waratahs A
Women

Waratahs Waratahs B
Women

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 21 Jun 2024
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SHA Pitch

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

B Sun 23 Jun 2024 12:40 SHA Koowinda Koowinda B
Women

Waratahs Waratahs B
Women

A Sun 23 Jun 2024 14:10 SHA Koowinda Koowinda A
Women

Waratahs Waratahs A
Women

Robert Thompson
Hannah Benson

Sun 23 Jun 2024 15:40 SHA Rivaside Rivaside B
Women

Rivaside Rivaside A
Women

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 28 Jun 2024

SHA Pitch

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

A Sun 30 Jun 2024 12:40 SHA Rivaside Rivaside A
Women

Waratahs Waratahs A
Women

Taj Flentjar
Matthew Wickham

B Sun 30 Jun 2024 14:10 SHA Rivaside Rivaside B
Women

Waratahs Waratahs B
Women

Matthew Wickham
Taj Flentjar

Sun 30 Jun 2024 15:40 SHA Koowinda Koowinda B
Women

Koowinda Koowinda A
Women

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 12 Jul 2024

SHA Pitch

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Waratahs Women Waratahs A Women have a BYE.

Koowinda Women Koowinda B Women have a BYE.

B Sun 14 Jul 2024 12:40 SHA
Waratahs Waratahs B
Women

Rivaside Rivaside B
Women

Robert Thompson
Paige McInnes
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A Sun 14 Jul 2024 14:10 SHA Koowinda Koowinda A
Women

Rivaside Rivaside A
Women

Joshua Fleming
Bogna Collins

Round 11 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024

SHA Pitch

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Rivaside Women Rivaside A Women have a BYE.

Koowinda Women Koowinda B Women have a BYE.

A Sun 21 Jul 2024 12:40 SHA Waratahs Waratahs A
Women

Koowinda Koowinda A
Women

Sonia Drew
Robert Thompson

B Sun 21 Jul 2024 14:10 SHA Rivaside Rivaside B
Women

Waratahs Waratahs B
Women

Sonia Drew
Katie-Renee Jukes

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 26 Jul 2024

SHA Pitch

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Koowinda Women Koowinda A Women have a BYE.

Koowinda Women Koowinda B Women have a BYE.

B Sun 28 Jul 2024 12:40 SHA Waratahs Waratahs B
Women

Rivaside Rivaside B
Women

Jenna Hollow
Eleen Hugo

A Sun 28 Jul 2024 14:10 SHA Rivaside Rivaside A
Women

Waratahs Waratahs A
Women

Taj Flentjar
Jade Chapman

Round 13 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024
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SHA Pitch

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Waratahs Women Waratahs A Women have a BYE.

Koowinda Women Koowinda B Women have a BYE.

Rivaside Women Rivaside B Women have a BYE.

Waratahs Women Waratahs B Women have a BYE.

A Sun 04 Aug 2024 12:40 SHA Rivaside Rivaside A
Women

Koowinda Koowinda A
Women

Rory Giddings
Lana Copley

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

SHA Pitch

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Rivaside Women Rivaside A Women have a BYE.

Koowinda Women Koowinda B Women have a BYE.

B Sun 11 Aug 2024 12:40 SHA Rivaside Rivaside B
Women

Waratahs Waratahs B
Women

Sonia Drew
Kaitlyn Hellwege

A Sun 11 Aug 2024 14:10 SHA Waratahs Waratahs A
Women

Koowinda Koowinda A
Women

Robert Thompson
Sonia Drew

Round 15 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

SHA Pitch

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Koowinda Women Koowinda A Women have a BYE.

Koowinda Women Koowinda B Women have a BYE.
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A Sun 18 Aug 2024 12:40 SHA Waratahs Waratahs A
Women

Rivaside Rivaside A
Women

Jade Chapman
Susan Wakefield

B Sun 18 Aug 2024 14:10 SHA Waratahs Waratahs B
Women

Rivaside Rivaside B
Women

Sonia Drew
Wendy Finn

Round 16 · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

SHA Pitch

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Waratahs Women Waratahs A Women have a BYE.

Koowinda Women Koowinda B Women have a BYE.

B Sun 25 Aug 2024 12:40 SHA Waratahs Waratahs B
Women

Rivaside Rivaside B
Women

Paige McInnes
Robert Thompson

A Sun 25 Aug 2024 14:10 SHA Rivaside Rivaside A
Women

Koowinda Koowinda A
Women

Wendy Finn
Milla Bambrick

Semi Finals · Week starting Fri 30 Aug 2024

SHA Pitch

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

A Sun 01 Sep 2024 12:30 SHA Koowinda Koowinda A
Women

Waratahs Waratahs A
Women

Liam Wood
Sonia Drew

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Fri 06 Sep 2024

SHA Pitch

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires
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B Sun 08 Sep 2024 12:30 SHA Rivaside Rivaside B
Women

Waratahs Waratahs B
Women

Zebb Hibberd
Craig Copley

A Sun 08 Sep 2024 14:10 SHA Waratahs Waratahs A
Women

Rivaside Rivaside A
Women

Grand Finals · Week starting Fri 13 Sep 2024

SHA Pitch

Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

A Sat 14 Sep 2024 10:20 SHA Koowinda Koowinda A
Women TBD

B Sat 14 Sep 2024 16:20 SHA Rivaside Rivaside B
Women

Waratahs Waratahs B
Women
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